
Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

904 
85 

982X 
28 

Name 

Carson Mallett 
Bill Scheets 
Nathan Haney 
John Estrada 

Laps Diff 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #05 

02 Tag 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

7/10/2021 20:45 


