

John Estrada

Summer R	lace	#05
----------	------	-----

DNS

28

Sorted on Laps

Carrier									
02 Tag CW Vintage 0.700 miles					iles				
Main					7/10/2021	20:45	-2-2		
Race (16	Laps)								10
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
Not class	ified								
DNS	904	Carson Mallett		DNS			0		
DNS	85	Bill Scheets		DNS			0		
DNS	982X	Nathan Haney		DNS			0		

0

DNS

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
	-		-				
Chief of Timing & Scoring: C	Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason						

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /

Orbits